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HRES 1099
Expressing support for the designation of September 22, 2020, as "National Voter Registration Day".

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Sep 4, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.  (Sep 4, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/1099 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (35 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Sep 4, 2020

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Sep 4, 2020

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Sep 4, 2020

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Sep 4, 2020

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Sep 4, 2020

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Long, Billy [R-MO-7] R · MO Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Sep 15, 2020

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Sep 15, 2020

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Sep 15, 2020

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Sep 15, 2020

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Sep 21, 2020

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Sep 21, 2020

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Sep 21, 2020

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Sep 21, 2020

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Sep 21, 2020

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Sep 21, 2020

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Sep 21, 2020

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Sep 21, 2020

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Sep 22, 2020

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Sep 22, 2020

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Sep 23, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Committee on House Administration House Referred To Sep 4, 2020
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 SRES
719 

Related bill Sep 24, 2020: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment by Voice Vote.
(consideration: CR S5881; text: CR S5876)

116 SRES
353 

Related bill Sep 26, 2019: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment by Unanimous
Consent. (consideration: CR S5760; text: CR S5756)

116 HRES
571 

Related bill Sep 20, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.

Summary  (as of Sep 4, 2020) 

This resolution supports the designation of National Voter Registration Day.

Actions Timeline

Sep 4, 2020: Introduced in House
Sep 4, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.
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